Please send this application form back to md@aalcthailand.com


AA LANGUAGE CENTER

[image: image1][image: image2]Application Form
	Position Applied ……………………….   Starting Date………………………..    Expected Salary ……………………..


	Personal Detail

	            O    Mr.                                                                                                                     Date of Birth   …………………

            O    Mrs.           Name ……………………… Surname………………………..
            O    Miss                                                                                                                    Age     ……………  Yrs

	Race :                             Nationality :                            Religion :                       Height :                        Weight :

	Address as in the House Registration

	

	Tel  No.                                             Mobile Phone No.                                               E-mail

	Present Address

	

	Passport No.                                                                               Issued Date 

	Expired Date                                                 Issued at                                                                Blood Group


	Educational Background

	Level
	Name or institution
	Major/Subject
	Period of time

      From               To

	Secondary
	
	
	
	

	Vocational
	
	
	
	

	Diploma
	
	
	
	

	Bachelor’s Degree
	
	
	
	

	Master’s Degree
	
	
	
	

	Others
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Working Experience

	Employer’s Name
	Period of time
	Position

	
	From (D/M/Y)
	To(D/M/Y)
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	Special Skills

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.


	Other

	

	

	

	


Signature …………………………………..
(                                                    )
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